
INFO

INFO

Seculore

Pyramid Consulting

Welcome Reception - Murder Mystery

Salon B/C

Plated Meal - Roasted Half Chicken, Strawberry Spinach Salad, Assortment of Flavored Mousse

Cash Bar

 

1400-1450

1500-1550

1600-1650

1830-1930

1930-2300

Sustainable Dispatch

Terry Burnworth

Pyramid Consulting

Dispatcher Paradigms

Terry Burnworth

Tim Lorello - Seculore

Joplin Police Department

Fixing the Top 5 Public Safety

Chip Root Cyber VulnerabilitiesStrategos International

Child Sex Trafficking Tim Lorello

Mark Warren Human Trafficking Investigations

0800-1030

The Spring MPSCC begins today at 1300 hours

1030-1200

Lunch on your own

Technology Based Preparing ECC Leadership For Cyber AttacksIntruder Response for Dispatchers

1200-1300

1300-1350

Sunday, March 22, 2020

Registration open 1100-1600
ROOM 62/63/64 - 

Supervisor/Leader/Trainer

REDBUD ROOM - 

Manager/Director
PARASOL II - PotpourriROOM 60/61 - Frontline


