Sunday, March 22, 2020				
Registration open 1100-1600				
INFO	ROOM 60/61 - Frontline	ROOM 62/63/64 - Supervisor/Leader/Trainer	REDBUD ROOM - Manager/Director	PARASOL II - Potpourri
0800-1030	The Spring MPSCC begins today at 1300 hours			
1030-1200				
1200-1300	Lunch on your own			
1300-1350	Intruder Response for Dispatchers Mark Warren	Technology Based Child Sex Trafficking Human Trafficking Investigations	Preparing ECC Leadership For Cyber Attacks Tim Lorello Seculore	
1400-1450	Strategos International	Chip Root	Fixing the Top 5 Public Safety Cyber Vulnerabilities Tim Lorello - Seculore	
1500-1550		Joplin Police Department	Dispatcher Paradigms Terry Burnworth Pyramid Consulting	
1600-1650			Sustainable Dispatch Terry Burnworth Pyramid Consulting	
1830-1930	Welcome Reception - Murder Mystery Plated Meal - Roasted Half Chicken, Strawberry Spinach Salad, Assortment of Flavored Mousse Salon B/C			
1930-2300	Cash Bar			
INFO				